
FEES 

 

All families are charged a one-time registration fee of $25/child every year to cover the cost of 

the registration and textbooks. 

 

Parents have the option to pay the fees monthly or yearly. Monthly fees are due every month for 

a period of 9 months. One-time yearly fees are one month discounted off, which is equivalent to 

8 months of tuition. 

MONTHLY FEE 2023-2024 

Grades KG - 8th Monthly 

payments  

Family Payment  

1st Student $100 $100 

2nd Student $90 $190 

3rd Student $80 $270 

4 or More $70 $340 

ONE-TIME YEARLY FEE 2023-2024 

Grades KG - 8th 
 

Family  

1st Student $800 $800 

2nd Student $720 $1520 

3rd Student $640 $ 2160 

4 or More $560 $ 2720 

Tuition payments are processed online via the parent portal. Financial Assistance is also 

available on an as needed basis.  


